
Construction division. 

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

Date -site bills aola SI. No. -site bills 

register 
Company Name: 

Register 
Gr R MRMalopur UP Site: 

Si Venkotes toooto Boreugell (kris hna Red) 
BorewelX 

Name of Contractor 

Nature of work 

Work done From Date To Date 

SI. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty Rate Units Amount Contractors

No. bill no 

Sereuell 432,34S|R34 Ps.4,32,34 
28esicda CBleck 

3. uSid 

4 Compoundual

10. 

11. 43a,2S 
OYES NO. 

Total 

Bill requred OYES MNO. GST bill required 

Enclosed Required 
ONot required 

Measurement & 
estimate sheet: 

Measurement &t 

estimate sheet: ONot enclosed 
PO/WO no. PO/WO date 

Remarks 

Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 
Approved by Project Manager 

Date: Date 
12[ol Date 

Sign: Sign: Sign: 

Notes: 1. This advide must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certitying labour bills, bills 

for hire charges, carth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable- fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 

are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given, 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
MRMLLP 
Gulmohar Resideney 
6 1/2" Borewell For site at different depths. 
Sai Venkateswara Borewells (Krishna Reddy) 
Saikumar 
07.12.2020 

Company Name 
Project 

Work Description 

Approved by: | Ramprasad 
Sign: 

onTactror 
Prepared By 
Date 

S No. Item Head Item Description Quantiuy Units Rate Amount Item Head Total 

Borew ell 3rd Point (Beside C-Block Sount side compound wall area) 
10" Gold Casing up to 10' depth Borewel1 20.00 680.00 RfA 

RA 
13,600 

7 Cas1ing upto 40 depth 50.00 440.00 ,000 

Borewell upto 100 depth 
Borewell 100' to 200' depth 
Borewell 200' to 300' depth 
Borewell 300' to 400 depth 
Borewell 400' to 500' depth 
Borewell 500' to 600' depth 
Borewell 600 to 700 depth 

Borewel 700' to 800 depth 

Borewell 800' to 900' depth 
Borewell 900' to 1000' depth 

Borewell 1000' to 1100' Depth 
Borewwell 1100 to 1200' Depth 
Borewell 1200' to 1300' Depth 

Borewell 1300' to 140' Depth 
Borewell 1400' to 1500' Depth 

100.00 Rft 65.00 6,500 
7,500 
9,500 

100.00 Rtt 75.00 

100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 

it 95.00 

115.00 
145.00 
175.00 
215.00 
255.00 
305.00 
355.00 

11,5 
14,500 
17,500 

215 

t 

Rft 
100.00 Rft 25,500 

30,500 
35,500 
41,500 
,500 

100.00 
100.00 t 
100.00 dt| 415.00 
100.00 475.00 

545.00 
615.00 
695.00 

t 

100.00 Rit 
Rft 

54,500 
100.00 61,5 

11.00 7,645 t 

Labour batta and transport 1.00 Nos 4000.00 4,000 
432,245 

Amount in words: Four Lakhs Thirty Two Thousand Two Hundred and Fourty Five Rupees Only 

Y 
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