## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	-220 -		Date Regis	- site bil ter	ls	12	01/21				
Company Name:	MRMallapur UP Site: GMR,										
Name of Contractor	Sri Venkateswara Borewells (KrishnaRed)										
Nature of work	Borewo										
Work done	From Date			To	Date	ate					
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty.		Rate	Rate		Units Amount		Contractors bill no				
1. Borewell	, -1-	432,	245/-	RSt	Rs. L	1,32,24	5/-				
2. Beside C-13	lock										
3. South Side											
4. Compoundu 5.	all.										
6.											
7.											
8.											
9.											
10.											
11.	Total:					2,245					
Bill required	☐ YES ™NO	)		bill requi		□ YES					
Measurement &				surement nate sheet		Enclo					
estimate sheet: PO/WO no.	□ Not require	d	PO/WO date:			□ Not enclosed					
	_										
Remarks:											
11 D : 4N	Samagar Ar	proved b	ny Des	ion Team	ı An	proved by	y M.D.				
Tipprovod sy 2 sy 1			roved by Design Team			Date:					
Date: 12 01					Sign:						
Sign:	Sig	311.			DIE						

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

ESTIMATE		h ma n x n					
Company N	ame:	MRMLLP			Approved by:	Ramprasad	
Project:		Gulmohar Residency			Sign:		
Work Description:		6 1/2" Borewell For site at different					
Contractror:	- Sharesward Dolewells (Kilsilla Reddy)						
Prepared By		Saikunar					
Date:	1	07.12.2020					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1	Borewell 3rd Point	(Beside C-Block Sount side compor	ind wall area)				
Borev	Borewell	10" Gold Casing up to 10' depth	20 00	Rft	680.00	12 500	
		7" Casing upto 40' depth	50.00	Rft	440.00	10,000	
		and optic to deput	50.00	KII	440.00	22,000	
		Borewell upto 100 'depth	100.00	Rft	65.00	6,500	
		Borewell 100' to 200' depth	100.00	Rft	75.00	7,500	
		Borewell 200' to 300' depth.	100.00	Rft	95.00	9,500	
		Borewell 300' to 400' depth.	100.00	Rft	115.00	11,500	
		Borewell 400' to 500' depth	100,00	Rft	145.00	14,500	
		Borewell 500' to 600' depth	100.00	Rft	175.00	17,500	
		Borewell 600' to 700' depth.	100,00	Rft	215.00	21,500	
		Borewell 700' to 800' depth	100,00	Rft	255.00	25,500	
		Borewell 800' to 900' depth	100.00	Rft	305.00	30,500	
		Borewell 900' to 1000' depth	100.00	Rft	355.00	35,500	
		Borewell 1000' to 1100' Depth	100.00	Rft	415.00	41,500	
		Borewell 1100' to 1200' Depth	100.00	Rft	475.00	47,500	
		Borewell 1200' to 1300' Depth	100.00	Rft	545.00	54,500	
		Borewell 1300' to 1400' Depth	100.00	Rft	615.00	61,500	
		Borewell 1400' to 1500' Depth	11.00	Rft	695.00	7,645	
		Labour batta and transport	1.00	Nos	4000.00	4,000	
							432,24
		Amount in words : Four Lakhs Th	irty Two Thousa	indred and Fo	urty Five Dunger	Only	
		STATE OF THE PARTY	uity i ive Rupees	Only			

Ardroz.